
2019082 EC TNMB Brian Bands Mini 2
BD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA091007

TSA071595

TSA091007

TSA071595

EP

BOR

EP

BOR

[1] Keagan  GROBBELAAR

Ande JAYIYA 

[1] Hlumani KEKANA

Qhawelethu MBETSHU 6-1, 6-3

3

4

TSA071295

TSA071520

TSA071295

TSA071520

FS

BOR

FS

BOR

Artho WOLFAARDT

Jayden HEIBERG

josh BISHOP

Michael  OPPERMAN 6-4, 6-2

5

6

TSA091045
TSA091045

BOR
BOR Cade CLARKE

James CAMPBELL

Arron LOUW

franco KLOPPER 7-6(8), 6-2

7

8

TSA091000

TSA071347

TSA091000

TSA071347

EP

EP

EP

EP

Lou  COETZEE

[2] Lutkin KEMP

Evan SWART

[2] Burgert  VAN HEERDEN 6-1, 6-3

[1] GROBBELAAR / KEKANA

WOLFAARDT / BISHOP

6-0, 6-2

CLARKE / LOUW

[2] KEMP / VAN HEERDEN

6-3, 6-0

[1] GROBBELAAR / KEKANA

[2] KEMP / VAN HEERDEN

7-5, 6-2

[2] KEMP / VAN HEERDEN
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